DAILY CHLORINE DIOXIDE RESIDUAL MONITORING REPORT

Republic of the Philippines
GUIMBA WATER DISTRICT

JUNE 16-30, 2020

SAMPLING
LOCATION

DAYS OF THE MONTH ( Residual =PPM/ Time of Sampling)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

REMARKS

CATIMON

0.26
2:13PM

SINULATAN

0.26
9:06AM

ESCANO

0.24
9:05AM

SAN ROQUE
PUMPING STATION

0.35
1:30PM

BALINGOG EAST

0.29
2:18PM

MATURANOC
PUMPING STATION

0.36
8:15AM

CAWAYANG
BUGTONG

0.31
1:47PM

TAMPAC1

0.32
9:15AM

PARTIDA 1

0.30
2:14PM

CABALLERO

0.27
9:15AM

BANTUG
PUMPING STATION

0.38
7:30AM

BALBALINO

0.33
8:45AM

LENNEC

0.31
2:15PM

NAGPANDAYAN

0.29
2:38PM

SAN RAFAEL
PUMPING STATION

0.36
7:30AM

R BRI AR AR PR R R AR BBRA

DAILY SAMPLING: (1) Nearest point from every water source where full chlorination has been obtained (2) Nearest point of every distribution dead-end (3) nearest point reservoir outlet (4) Concessionaire’s Tap

RESIDUAL SAMPLERS:

FRANCIS E. ES §iVEL

DIVISION MANAGER B-ENGINEERING

RAUBERICK A. %Amos

SR. WATER MAINTENANCE MAN-A

REVIEWED By:

. GRAGASIN
SION MANAGER B-PRODUCTION

CERTIFIED By:

ENGR. FELIXB

C. LEGARDA

GENERAL MANAGER




Republic of the Philippines
GUIMBA WATER DISTRICT
DAILY CHLORINE DIOXIDE RESIDUAL MONITORING REPO

JUNE 1-15, 2020

SAMPLING LOCATION

DAYS OF THE MONTH ( Residual =PPM/ Time of Sampling)

1

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

REMARKS

BALINGOG WEST

0.28
10:10AM

Y

CABARUAN

0.29
10:10AM

BACAYAO
PUMPING STATION

0.35
1:00PM

SAN BERNARDINO

0.28
10:36AM

STA. VERONICA
PUMPING STATION

0.38
7:30AM

BALINGOG EAST

0.30
9:45AM

TRIALA

0.28
2:38PM

TAMPAC 2-3
PUMPING STATION

0.37
7:15AM

SAN ROQUE
PUMPING STATION

0.35
8:36AM

CATIMON

0.30
10:13AM

BUNOL

0.25
2:38PM

BACAYAO BOOSTER
PUMPING STATION

0.34
7:30AM

SAN ANDRES
PUMPING STATION

0.37
9:15AM

YUSON

0.28
2:15PM

BANITAN

0.30
10:00AM

SRR WAL BRI AR R A RBE

DAILY SAMPLING: (1) Nearest point from every water source where full chlorination has been obtained (2) Nearest point of every distribution dead-end (3) nearest point reservoir outlet (4) Concessionaire’s Tap

RAUZ;%RICK A. RAMOS

SR. WATER MAINTENANCE MAN-A

RESIDUAL SAMPLERS:

FRANCIS 5% QUZEL

DIVISION MANAGER B-ENGINEERING

REVIEWED By:

EL

. GRAGASIN

_DAVISION MANAGER B-PRODUCTION

CERTIFIED By:

ENGR. FELIXBER

GENERAL M

. LEGARDA

NAGER




