Republic of the Philippines GUIMBA WATER DISTRICT DAILY CHLORINE DIOXIDE RESIDUAL MONITORING REPORT JUNE 16-30, 2020

SAMPLING LOCATION		DAYS OF THE MONTH (Residual =PPM/ Time of Sampling)															REMARKS
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	
CATIMON	0.26 2:13PM																4
SINULATAN		0.26 9:06AM															4
ESCAŇO			0.24 9:05AM														4
SAN ROQUE PUMPING STATION				0.35 1:30PM													1
BALINGOG EAST					0.29 2:18PM												4
MATURANOC PUMPING STATION						0.36 8:15AM											1
CAWAYANG BUGTONG							0.31 1:47PM										4
TAMPAC 1								0.32 9:15AM									4
PARTIDA 1									0.30 2:14PM			AND					4
CABALLERO										0.27 9:15AM							4
BANTUG PUMPING STATION											0.38 7:30AM						1
BALBALINO		1							7			0.33 8:45AM					4
LENNEC						The second secon			PERSON OF PROVIDENCE OF THE STATE OF THE STA				0.31 2:15PM				4
NAGPANDAYAN						,						SEEN COMMENTS OF CONTRACT PROPERTY OF COMMENTS OF COMM		0.29 2:38PM		en e	4
SAN RAFAEL PUMPING STATION															0.36 7:30AM	Militari Paragamenta pera pera pera pera pera pera pera per	1

DAILY SAMPLING: (1) Nearest point from every water source where full chlorination has been obtained (2) Nearest point of every distribution dead-end (3) nearest point reservoir outlet (4) Concessionaire's Tap RESIDUAL SAMPLERS:

REVIEWED By:

CERTIFIED By:

FRANCIS E. ESQUÍVEL
DIVISION MANAGER B-ENGINEERING

RAUDERICK A. RAMOS
SR. WATER MAINTENANCE MAN-A

ROMMEL G. GRAGASIN

_DIVISION MANAGER B-PRODUCTION

ENGR. FELIXBERTO C. LEGARDA

GENERAL MANAGER

Republic of the Philippines GUIMBA WATER DISTRICT DAILY CHLORINE DIOXIDE RESIDUAL MONITORING REPO JUNE 1-15, 2020

SAMPLING LOCATION		DAYS OF THE MONTH (Residual =PPM/ Time of Sampling)														
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
BALINGOG WEST	0.28 10:10AM															4
CABARUAN		0.29 10:10AM														4
BACAYAO PUMPING STATION			0.35 1:00PM													1
SAN BERNARDINO				0.28 10:36AM												4
STA. VERONICA PUMPING STATION					0.38 7:30AM											1
BALINGOG EAST						0.30 9:45AM										4
TRIALA		i-					0.28 2:38PM									4
TAMPAC 2-3 PUMPING STATION								0.37 7:15AM								1
SAN ROQUE PUMPING STATION									0.35 8:36AM							4
CATIMON										0.30 10:13AM					0,00,747	4
BUNOL											0.25 2:38PM					4
BACAYAO BOOSTER PUMPING STATION												0.34 7:30AM				3
SAN ANDRES PUMPING STATION		#154											0.37 9:15AM		*	1
YUSON						Andrew State Control of the Control								0.28 2:15PM	A TO COMPANY TO COLOR OF THE STATE OF	4
BANITAN															0.30 10:00AM	4

DAILY SAMPLING: (1) Nearest point from every water source where full chlorination has been obtained (2) Nearest point of every distribution dead-end (3) nearest point reservoir outlet (4) Concessionaire's Tap RESIDUAL SAMPLERS:

REVIEWED By:

CERTIFIED By:

FRANCIS E. ESQUIVEL

DIVISION MANAGER B-ENGINEERING SR. WATER MAINTENANCE MAN-A

RAUDERICK A. RAMOS

ROMMIEL G. GRAGASIN

DIVISION MANAGER B-PRODUCTION

ENGR. FELIXBERTO C. LEGARDA
GENERAL MANAGER